S17 DIGITAL HYDROSTATIC PROFILE GAUGE
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASUREDIMPORTANT
INFORMATION
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
D
at

Included software Office Mobile© 2010, ‘In-Port’
Ports RS 232C, USB Host (Full A), USB Client (Micro B), 3.5mm Audio
Ordering Information
Digital Hydrostatic Profile Gauge
Range: +1metre to -3.5metre depth. Includes: probe, tube, reel & charger, cable gate, key fob, Field PC & charger, Field PC drypack and double-life Field PC battery
S17-1.3 50metre length system
S17-1.1 100metre length system
S17-1.2 200metre length system
Profile Tubing and Fittings
S17-4.1 Profile tubing; 50mm OD, 25m, 50m or 100m length reels, priced per metre
S17-4.2 End cap; to fit 48.5mm OD tubing
S17-4.3 Profile tube repair coupling; for joining profile tubing S17-4.1 with 50mm OD
S17-4.4 Pulley box unit; used with pull cord E2-3.6 and profile tubing S17-4.1
S17-4.5 Reference survey pin
E2-2.13 Protective cover; 2inch BSP threaded cap; 50mm ID, 500mm length
E2-2.14 Security cover; with bar and padlock; 50mm OD, 500mm length
E2-3.6 Pull cord; priced per 100m, 4mm OD
Manual